National Business

Item

Department

Estimated
Annual Volume

Quarterly Lease

Total Equipment
Cost 16 Quarters

Price per usage copy

Total Usage

Children Youth & Familes

132,000

$ 186.45

$ 2,983.20

$ 0.0047

$

620.40

112 State Street, 3rd Floor

Room 300

Albany NY 12207

Children Youth & Familes

96,000

$ 186.45

$ 2,983.20

$ 0.0047

451.20

Childrens Mental Health Unit

260 South Pearl Street

Albany NY 12202

Children Youth & Familes

190,000

$ 287.84

$ 4,605.44

$ 0.0047

893.00

112 State Street, 4th Floor

Room 400 Front

Albany NY 12207

County Clerk

20,000

$ 186.45

$ 2,983.20

$ 0.0047

94.00

16 Eagle Street, Room 128

Front Counter

Albany NY 12207

County Coroners

10,000

$ 186.45

$ 2,983.20

$ 0.0047

47.00

112 State Street 7th Floor

Room 735

Albany NY 12207

County Legislature

40,000

$ 186.45

$ 2,983.20

$ 0.0047

188.00

Minority Counsel's Office

112 State Street Room 1360

Albany NY 12207

District Attorney

B&W

23,000

$ 250.47

$ 4,007.52

$ 0.0047

108.10

Community Outreach Office

Color

10,000

$ 0.0275

275.00

155 Clinton Ave

Albany NY 12207

Immigration

11,000

$ 186.45

$ 2,983.20

$ 0.0047

51.70

112 State Street

Room 900 Back Office

Albany NY 12207

General Services

12,000

$ 186.45

$ 2,983.20

$ 0.0047

56.40

**see special requirements page for machines

Page 1 of 17




National Business

Item

Department

Estimated
Annual Volume

Quarterly Lease

Total Equipment
Cost 16 Quarters

Price per usage copy

Total Usage

112 State Street, Basement

Central Supply

Albany NY 12207

General Services

25,000

$ 186.45

$ 2,983.20

$ 0.0047

117.50

112 State Street, Room 1315

Code Enforcement

Albany NY 12207

General Services

27,000

$ 186.45

$ 2,983.20

$ 0.0047

126.90

Commissioners Office

112 State Street, Room 1300

Albany NY 12207

Health Department

104,000

$ 256.38

$ 4,102.08

$ 0.0047

488.80

175 Green Street

1st, Floor Nursing Unit

Albany NY

Health Department

97,000

$ 186.45

$ 2,983.20

$ 0.0047

455.90

175 Green Street

2nd Floor Environmental Unit

Albany NY

Hockey Facility

7,000

$ 98.51

$ 1,576.16

$ 0.0047

32.90

830 Albany Shaker Road

Albany NY

Mental Health

28,000

$ 279.69

$ 4,475.04

$ 0.0047

131.60

175 Green Street

1st Floor

Albany NY

Mental Health

46,000

$ 279.69

$ 4,475.04

$ 0.0047

216.20

840 Albany Shaker Road

Forensic Unit @ ACCF

Albany Ny 12211

17

Nursing Home

B&W

28,000

$ 262.40

$ 4,198.40

$ 0.0047

131.60

100 Heritage Lane

Color

$ 0.0275

**see special requirements page for machines

Page 2 of 17




National Business

Department

Estimated
Annual Volume

Quarterly Lease

Total Equipment
Cost 16 Quarters

Price per usage copy

Total Usage

Human Resources

Albany NY 12211

Nursing Home

B&W

30,000

$ 298.18

$ 4,770.88

$ 0.0047

$ 141.00

100 Heritage Lane

Color

95,000

$ 0.0275

$ 2,612.50

Dietary

Albany NY 12211

Nursing Home

112,000

$ 186.45

$ 2,983.20

$ 0.0047

$ 526.40

100 Heritage Lane

C-Unit 1st Floor

Albany NY 12211

20

Nursing Home

120,000

$ 204.41

$ 3,270.56

$ 0.0047

$ 564.00

100 Heritage Lane

MailRoom Ist Floor

Albany NY 12211

21

Public Defender

37,000

$ 186.45

$ 2,983.20

$ 0.0047

$ 173.90

30 Clinton Ave

Family Court Office

Albany NY 12206

22

Public Defender

60,000

$ 204.41

$ 3,270.56

$ 0.0047

$ 282.00

1 Morton Ave, st Floor

City Court Office

Albany Ny

23

Public Works

61,000

$ 221.47

$ 3,543.52

$ 0.0047

$ 286.70

449 New Salem Road

Engineering Unit

Albany NY 12186

24

Sheriff's Office

B&W

32,000

$ 250.47

$ 4,007.52

$ 0.0047

$ 150.40

58 Verda Ave

Color

$ 0.0275

Clarksville NY 12041

Patrol Station/Public Safety

25

Sheriff's Office

B&W

19,000

$ 218.15

$ 3,490.40

$ 0.0047

$ 89.30

58 Verda Ave

Color

10,000

$ 0.0275

$ 275.00

Clarksville NY 12041

**see special requirements page for machines

Page 3 of 17




National Business

Item

Department

Estimated
Annual Volume

Quarterly Lease

Total Equipment
Cost 16 Quarters

Price per usage copy

Total Usage

Criminal Investigations Unit

26

Sheriff's Office

B&W

55,000

$ 320.03

$ 5,120.48

$ 0.0047

$ 258.50

Civil Office (Court House)

Color

50,000

$ 0.0275

$ 1,375.00

16 Eagle Street Room 79

Albany NY 12207

27

Sheriff's Office

18,000

$ 186.45

$ 2,983.20

$ 0.0047

$ 84.60

6 Lodge Street, Basement

Transporation Unit

Albany Ny 12207

28

Social Services

255,000

$ 186.45

$ 2,983.20

$ 0.0047

$ 1,198.50

162 Washington Ave

3rd Floor (Copier A)

Albany NY 12210

29

Social Services

242,000

$ 186.45

$ 2,983.20

$ 0.0047

$ 1,137.40

162 Washington Ave

3rd Floor (Copier B)

Albany NY 12210

30

Social Services

100,000

$ 186.45

$ 2,983.20

$ 0.0047

$ 470.00

162 Washington Ave

1st Floor (A)

Albany NY

31

Social Services

36,000

$ 186.45

$ 2,983.20

$ 0.0047

$ 169.20

162 Washington Ave

1st Floor (B)

Albany NY

32

Social Services

34,000

$ 186.45

$ 2,983.20

$ 0.0047

$ 159.80

162 Washington Ave

1st Floor C Back of Bldg

Albany NY

33

Social Services

143,000

$ 186.45

$ 2,983.20

$ 0.0047

$ 672.10

162 Washington Ave

4th Floor

Albany NY

**see special requirements page for machines

Page 4 of 17




National Business

Item Estimated Total Equipment
No Department Annual Volume |Quarterly Lease Cost 16 Quarters Price per usage copy Total Usage
34 |Social Services 178,000 | $ 186.45 | $ 2,983.20 | $ 0.0047 | $ 836.60
162 Washington Ave
5th Floor
Albany NY
35 |Social Services 37,000 | $ 186.45 | $ 2,983.20 | $ 0.0047 | $ 173.90
30 Clinton Ave
Family Court
Albany NY
36 |Probation 50,000 | $ 22534 | $ 3,605.44 | § 0.0047 | $ 235.00
60 South Pearl Street Annual Total $ 16,358.00
Albany NY 12207
$ 121,166.24 $ 65,432.00 | $ 186,598.24
**see special requirements page for machines Page 5 of 17




Toshiba

Item

Department

Estimated
Annual Volume

Quarterly Lease

Total Equipment
Cost 16 Quarters

Price per usage copy

Total Usage

Children Youth & Familes

132,000

$ 229.27

$ 3,668.32

$ 0.0030

$

396.00

112 State Street, 3rd Floor

Room 300

Albany NY 12207

Children Youth & Familes

96,000

$ 229.27

$ 3,668.32

$ 0.0030

288.00

Childrens Mental Health Unit

260 South Pearl Street

Albany NY 12202

Children Youth & Familes

190,000

$ 383.91

$ 6,142.56

$ 0.0030

570.00

112 State Street, 4th Floor

Room 400 Front

Albany NY 12207

County Clerk

20,000

$ 229.27

$ 3,668.32

$ 0.0030

60.00

16 Eagle Street, Room 128

Front Counter

Albany NY 12207

County Coroners

10,000

$ 193.90

$ 3,102.40

$ 0.0030

30.00

112 State Street 7th Floor

Room 735

Albany NY 12207

County Legislature

40,000

$ 202.66

$ 3,242.56

$ 0.0030

120.00

Minority Counsel's Office

112 State Street Room 1360

Albany NY 12207

District Attorney

B&W

23,000

$ 403.48

$ 6,455.68

$ 0.0030

69.00

Community Outreach Office

Color

10,000

$ 0.0300

300.00

155 Clinton Ave

Albany NY 12207

Immigration

11,000

$ 229.27

$ 3,668.32

$ 0.0030

33.00

112 State Street

Room 900 Back Office




Toshiba

Albany NY 12207

General Services

12,000

202.66 | $

3,242.56

0.0030

36.00

112 State Street, Basement

Central Supply

Albany NY 12207

General Services

25,000

202.66 | $

3,242.56

0.0030

75.00

112 State Street, Room 1315

Code Enforcement

Albany NY 12207

General Services

27,000

22927 | $

3,668.32

0.0030

81.00

Commissioners Office

112 State Street, Room 1300

Albany NY 12207

Health Department

104,000

396.19 | §

6,339.04

0.0030

312.00

175 Green Street

1st, Floor Nursing Unit

Albany NY

Health Department

97,000

22927 | $

3,668.32

0.0030

291.00

175 Green Street

2nd Floor Environmental Unit

Albany NY

14

Hockey Facility

7,000

226.40 | $

3,622.40

0.0030

21.00

830 Albany Shaker Road

Albany NY

15

Mental Health

28,000

37425 | $

5,988.00

0.0030

84.00

175 Green Street

1st Floor

Albany NY

16

Mental Health

46,000

37425 | $

5,988.00

0.0030

138.00

840 Albany Shaker Road

Forensic Unit @ACCF

Albany Ny 12211

17

Nursing Home

B&W

28,000

39898 | $

6,383.68

0.0030

84.00

100 Heritage Lane

Color

0.0300

Human Resources

Albany NY 12211

Nursing Home

B&W

30,000

527.18 | $

8,434.88

0.0030

90.00




Toshiba

100 Heritage Lane

Color

95,000

0.0300

2,850.00

Dietary

Albany NY 12211

Nursing Home

112,000

211.83 | $

3,389.28

0.0030

336.00

100 Heritage Lane

C-Unit 1st Floor

Albany NY 12211

20

Nursing Home

120,000

289.60 | $

4,633.60

0.0030

360.00

100 Heritage Lane

MailRoom Ist Floor

Albany NY 12211

21

Public Defender

37,000

202.66 | $

3,242.56

0.0030

111.00

30 Clinton Ave

Family Court Office

Albany NY 12206

22

Public Defender

60,000

289.60 | $

4,633.60

0.0030

180.00

1 Morton Ave, 1st Floor

City Court Office

Albany Ny

23

Public Works

61,000

30540 | $

4,886.40

0.0030

183.00

449 New Salem Road

Engineering Unit

Albany NY 12186

24

Sheriff's Office

B&W

32,000

403.56 | $

6,456.96

0.0030

96.00

58 Verda Ave

Color

0.0300

Clarksville NY 12041

Patrol Station/Public Safety

25

Sheriff's Office

B&W

19,000

373.60 | §

5,977.60

0.0030

57.00

58 Verda Ave

Color

10,000

0.0300

300.00

Clarksville NY 12041

Criminal Investigations Unit

26

Sheriff's Office

B&W

55,000

502.05 | $

8,032.80

0.0030

165.00

Civil Office (Court House)

Color

50,000

0.0300

1,500.00

16 Eagle Street Room 79

Albany NY 12207

27

Sheriff's Office

18,000

229.27 | $

3,668.32

0.0030

54.00

6 Lodge Street, Basement

Transporation Unit




Toshiba

Albany Ny 12207

28

Social Services

255,000

22927 | $

3,668.32

0.0030

765.00

162 Washington Ave

3rd Floor (Copier A)

Albany NY 12210

29

Social Services

242,000

229.27 | $

3,668.32

0.0030

726.00

162 Washington Ave

3rd Floor (Copier B)

Albany NY 12210

30

Social Services

100,000

229.27 | $

3,668.32

0.0030

300.00

162 Washington Ave

1st Floor (A)

Albany NY

31

Social Services

36,000

229.27 | $

3,668.32

0.0030

108.00

162 Washington Ave

1st Floor (B)

Albany NY

32

Social Services

34,000

229.27 | $

3,668.32

0.0030

102.00

162 Washington Ave

1st Floor C Back of Bldg

Albany NY

33

Social Services

143,000

22927 |'$

3,668.32

0.0030

429.00

162 Washington Ave

4th Floor

Albany NY

34

Social Services

178,000

229.27 | $

3,668.32

0.0030

534.00

162 Washington Ave

5th Floor

Albany NY

35

Social Services

37,000

229.27 | $

3,668.32

0.0030

111.00

30 Clinton Ave

Family Court

Albany NY

36

Probation

50,000

30540 | §

4,886.40

0.0030

@+

150.00

60 South Pearl Street

&+

12,495.00

Albany NY 12207

163,348.32

49,980.00

$

213,328.32




Xerox

Item

Department

Estimated
Annual Volume

Quarterly Lease

Total Equipment
Cost 16 Quarters

Price per usage copy

Total Usage

Children Youth & Familes

132,000

$ 378.09

$ 6,049.44

$ 0.0035

$ 462.00

112 State Street, 3rd Floor

Room 300

Albany NY 12207

Children Youth & Familes

96,000

$ 378.09

$ 6,049.44

$ 0.0035

$ 336.00

Childrens Mental Health Unit

260 South Pearl Street

Albany NY 12202

Children Youth & Familes

190,000

$ 443.40

$ 7,094.40

$ 0.0035

$ 665.00

112 State Street, 4th Floor

Room 400 Front

Albany NY 12207

County Clerk

20,000

$ 378.09

$ 6,049.44

$ 0.0035

$ 70.00

16 Eagle Street, Room 128

Front Counter

Albany NY 12207

County Coroners

10,000

$ 249.26

$ 3,988.16

$ 0.0035

$ 35.00

112 State Street 7th Floor

Room 735

Albany NY 12207

County Legislature

40,000

$ 249.26

$ 3,988.16

$ 0.0035

$ 140.00

Minority Counsel's Office

112 State Street Room 1360

Albany NY 12207

District Attorney

B&W

23,000

$ 372.23

$ 5,955.68

$ 0.0035

$ 80.50

Community Outreach Office

Color

10,000

$ 0.0350

$ 350.00

155 Clinton Ave

Albany NY 12207

Immigration

11,000

$ 378.09

$ 6,049.44

$ 0.0035

$ 38.50

112 State Street

Room 900 Back Office

Albany NY 12207

General Services

12,000

$ 249.26

$ 3,988.16

$ 0.0035

$ 42.00

112 State Street, Basement




Xerox

Central Supply

Albany NY 12207

General Services

25,000

249.26

3,988.16

0.0035

87.50

112 State Street, Room 1315

Code Enforcement

Albany NY 12207

General Services

27,000

378.09

6,049.44

0.0035

94.50

Commissioners Office

112 State Street, Room 1300

Albany NY 12207

Health Department

104,000

400.77

6,412.32

0.0035

364.00

175 Green Street

1st, Floor Nursing Unit

Albany NY

Health Department

97,000

378.09

6,049.44

0.0035

339.50

175 Green Street

2nd Floor Environmental Unit

Albany NY

Hockey Facility

7,000

100.90

1,614.40

0.0035

24.50

830 Albany Shaker Road

Albany NY

Mental Health

28,000

408.72

6,539.52

0.0035

98.00

175 Green Street

1st Floor

Albany NY

16

Mental Health

46,000

408.72

6,539.52

0.0035

161.00

840 Albany Shaker Road

Forensic Unit @ ACCF

Albany Ny 12211

17

Nursing Home

B&W

28,000

263.82

4,221.12

0.0035

98.00

100 Heritage Lane

Color

0.0350

Human Resources

Albany NY 12211

18

Nursing Home

B&W

30,000

372.23

5,955.68

0.0035

105.00

100 Heritage Lane

Color

95,000

0.0350

3,325.00

Dietary

Albany NY 12211

Nursing Home

112,000

378.09

6,049.44

0.0035

392.00

100 Heritage Lane




Xerox

C-Unit 1st Floor

Albany NY 12211

20

Nursing Home

120,000

378.09

6,049.44

0.0035

420.00

100 Heritage Lane

MailRoom 1st Floor

Albany NY 12211

21

Public Defender

37,000

249.26

3,988.16

0.0035

129.50

30 Clinton Ave

Family Court Office

Albany NY 12206

22

Public Defender

60,000

378.09

6,049.44

0.0035

210.00

1 Morton Ave, 1st Floor

City Court Office

Albany Ny

23

Public Works

61,000

378.09

6,049.44

0.0035

213.50

449 New Salem Road

Engineering Unit

Albany NY 12186

24

Sheriff's Office

B&W

32,000

372.23

5,955.68

0.0035

112.00

58 Verda Ave

Color

0.0350

Clarksville NY 12041

Patrol Station/Public Safety

25

Sheriff's Office

B&W

19,000

245.33

3,925.28

0.0035

66.50

58 Verda Ave

Color

10,000

0.0350

350.00

Clarksville NY 12041

Criminal Investigations Unit

26

Sheriff's Office

B&W

55,000

365.93

5,854.88

0.0035

192.50

Civil Office (Court House)

Color

50,000

0.0350

1,750.00

16 Eagle Street Room 79

Albany NY 12207

27

Sheriff's Office

18,000

378.09

6,049.44

0.0035

63.00

6 Lodge Street, Basement

Transporation Unit

Albany Ny 12207

28

Social Services

255,000

378.09

6,049.44

0.0035

892.50

162 Washington Ave

3rd Floor (Copier A)

Albany NY 12210

29

Social Services

242,000

378.09

6,049.44

0.0035

847.00

162 Washington Ave




Xerox

3rd Floor (Copier B)

Albany NY 12210

30

Social Services

100,000

379.09

6,065.44

0.0035

350.00

162 Washington Ave

1st Floor (A)

Albany NY

31

Social Services

36,000

378.09

6,049.44

0.0035

126.00

162 Washington Ave

1st Floor (B)

Albany NY

32

Social Services

34,000

378.09

6,049.44

0.0035

119.00

162 Washington Ave

1st Floor C Back of Bldg

Albany NY

33

Social Services

143,000

378.09

6,049.44

0.0035

500.50

162 Washington Ave

4th Floor

Albany NY

34

Social Services

178,000

378.09

6,049.44

0.0035

623.00

162 Washington Ave

Sth Floor

Albany NY

35

Social Services

37,000

378.09

6,049.44

0.0035

129.50

30 Clinton Ave

Family Court

Albany NY

36

Probation

50,000

378.09

6,049.44

0.0035

*

175.00

60 South Pearl Street

&

14,577.50

Albany NY 12207

201,014.08

58,310.00

$

259,324.08




Repeat Business

Item

Department

Estimated
Annual Volume

Quarterly Lease

Total Equipment
Cost 16 Quarters

Price per usage copy

Total Usage

Children Youth & Familes

132,000

$ 432.00

$ 6,912.00

$ 0.0067

$ 884.40

112 State Street, 3rd Floor

Room 300

Albany NY 12207

Children Youth & Familes

96,000

$ 371.00

$ 5,936.00

$ 0.0067

$ 643.20

Childrens Mental Health Unit

260 South Pearl Street

Albany NY 12202

Children Youth & Familes

190,000

$ 632.00

$ 10,112.00

$ 0.0067

$ 1,273.00

112 State Street, 4th Floor

Room 400 Front

Albany NY 12207

County Clerk

20,000

$ 244.00

$ 3,904.00

$ 0.0067

$ 134.00

16 Eagle Street, Room 128

Front Counter

Albany NY 12207

County Coroners

10,000

$ 228.00

$ 3,648.00

$ 0.0067

$ 67.00

112 State Street 7th Floor

Room 735

Albany NY 12207

County Legislature

40,000

$ 278.00

$ 4,448.00

$ 0.0067

$ 268.00

Minority Counsel's Office

112 State Street Room 1360

Albany NY 12207

District Attorney

B&W

23,000

$ 442.00

$ 7,072.00

$ 0.0067

$ 154.10

Community Outreach Office

Color

10,000

$ 0.0390

$ 390.00

155 Clinton Ave

Albany NY 12207

Immigration

11,000

$ 229.00

$ 3,664.00

$ 0.0067

$ 73.70

112 State Street

Room 900 Back Office




Repeat Business

Albany NY 12207

General Services

12,000

232.00 | $

3,712.00

0.0067

80.40

112 State Street, Basement

Central Supply

Albany NY 12207

General Services

25,000

253.00 | $

4,048.00

0.0067

167.50

112 State Street, Room 1315

Code Enforcement

Albany NY 12207

General Services

27,000

256.00 | $

4,096.00

0.0067

180.90

Commissioners Office

112 State Street, Room 1300

Albany NY 12207

Health Department

104,000

580.00 | $

9,280.00

0.0067

696.80

175 Green Street

1st, Floor Nursing Unit

Albany NY

Health Department

97,000

373.00 | §

5,968.00

0.0067

649.90

175 Green Street

2nd Floor Environmental Unit

Albany NY

14

Hockey Facility

7,000

55.00 | $

880.00

0.0067

46.90

830 Albany Shaker Road

Albany NY

15

Mental Health

28,000

449.00 | $

7,184.00

0.0067

187.60

175 Green Street

1st Floor

Albany NY

16

Mental Health

46,000

479.00 | $

7,664.00

0.0067

308.20

840 Albany Shaker Road

Forensic Unit @ACCF

Albany Ny 12211

17

Nursing Home

B&W

28,000

369.00 | $

5,904.00

0.0067

187.60

100 Heritage Lane

Color

0.0390

Human Resources

Albany NY 12211

Nursing Home

B&W

30,000

1,307.00 | $

20,912.00

0.0067

201.00




Repeat Business

100 Heritage Lane

Color

95,000

0.0390

3,705.00

Dietary

Albany NY 12211

Nursing Home

112,000

423.00 | $

6,768.00

0.0067

750.40

100 Heritage Lane

C-Unit 1st Floor

Albany NY 12211

20

Nursing Home

120,000

443.00 | $

7,088.00

0.0067

804.00

100 Heritage Lane

MailRoom Ist Floor

Albany NY 12211

21

Public Defender

37,000

273.00 | $

4,368.00

0.0067

247.90

30 Clinton Ave

Family Court Office

Albany NY 12206

22

Public Defender

60,000

343.00 |

5,488.00

0.0067

402.00

1 Morton Ave, 1st Floor

City Court Office

Albany Ny

23

Public Works

61,000

370.00 | $

5,920.00

0.0067

408.70

449 New Salem Road

Engineering Unit

Albany NY 12186

24

Sheriff's Office

B&W

32,000

359.00 | §

5,744.00

0.0067

214.40

58 Verda Ave

Color

0.0390

Clarksville NY 12041

Patrol Station/Public Safety

25

Sheriff's Office

B&W

19,000

398.00 | §

6,368.00

0.0067

i<2)

127.30

58 Verda Ave

Color

10,000

0.0390

390.00

Clarksville NY 12041

Criminal Investigations Unit

26

Sheriff's Office

B&W

55,000

1,006.00 | $

16,096.00

0.0067

@

368.50

Civil Office (Court House)

Color

50,000

0.0390

1,950.00

16 Eagle Street Room 79

Albany NY 12207

27

Sheriff's Office

18,000

240.00 | $

3,840.00

0.0067

120.60

6 Lodge Street, Basement

Transporation Unit




Repeat Business

Albany Ny 12207

28

Social Services

255,000

637.00

10,192.00

0.0067

1,708.50

162 Washington Ave

3rd Floor (Copier A)

Albany NY 12210

29

Social Services

242,000

616.00

9,856.00

0.0067

1,621.40

162 Washington Ave

3rd Floor (Copier B)

Albany NY 12210

30

Social Services

100,000

378.00

6,048.00

0.0067

670.00

162 Washington Ave

1st Floor (A)

Albany NY

31

Social Services

36,000

271.00

4,336.00

0.0067

241.20

162 Washington Ave

1st Floor (B)

Albany NY

32

Social Services

34,000

267.00

4,272.00

0.0067

227.80

162 Washington Ave

1st Floor C Back of Bldg

Albany NY

33

Social Services

143,000

450.00

7,200.00

0.0067

958.10

162 Washington Ave

4th Floor

Albany NY

34

Social Services

178,000

508.00

8,128.00

0.0067

1,192.60

162 Washington Ave

5th Floor

Albany NY

35

Social Services

37,000

272.00

4,352.00

0.0067

247.90

30 Clinton Ave

Family Court

Albany NY

36

Probation

50,000

352.00

5,632.00

0.0067

335.00

60 South Pearl Street

23,285.50

Albany NY 12207

237,040.00

93,142.00

$

330,182.00




	Copier Tabulation
	National Business
	Toshiba
	Xerox
	Repeat Business


